1211009
2013-03-08
Section 05
PXT-K Series Pressure Transmitters
The PXT-K Series pressure transmitters are state-of-the-art instruments providing 4-20 mA output.  Each Piezoresistive
Pressure Transmitter contains a transducer comprised of a piezoresistive silicon chip mounted on a glass-metal feed-
through header welded into a stainless steel housing and filled with silicone oil; the very thin laser-welded stainless steel
isolation-diaphragm completes the front side. Media pressure is transferred from the stainless steel isolation-diaphragm,

VDC. The graph below shows the minimum supply voltage
(VDC) required for a given load resistance (R).
How to Order
Range Clarification:
30V30WC: -30 WC to +30WC
30V30: -30”HG to +30PSI
30V100: -30”HG to +100PSI
All other ranges listed are in PSI
美国Murphy仪表经销商：
北京
信德迈科技(北京)有限公司 CNMEC Technology
北京朝阳区胜古中路2号金基业大厦201室
邮编：100029
电话：010-8428 2935  13910962635
传真：010-8428 8762
主页：//www.cnmec.com